
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Resultados 7 de Novembro 
 



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Duo Freestyle program Mixed, 4 couples

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City Ded Total Rank

55 Débora Gomes Cardoso / David Pimentel Pontes BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 0 19.803 1

57 Larissa De lima dos Santos / Isaías José Dos Santos BRA, Solidariedança 0 16.803 2

56 Aliny Santa Rosa da Silva / Cleyton Dos Santos Bentes BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 0 16.760 3

58 Sophia Santos da Silva / Luiz Henrique Santiago da Silva BRA, Solidariedança 0 16.425 4

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 2:27 p.m. Duo Freestyle program Mixed

about:blank 1/1



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Duo Freestyle program Mixed, 4 couples

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City Ded Total Rank

55 Débora Gomes Cardoso / David Pimentel Pontes BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 0 19.803 1

57 Larissa De lima dos Santos / Isaías José Dos Santos BRA, Solidariedança 0 16.803 2

56 Aliny Santa Rosa da Silva / Cleyton Dos Santos Bentes BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 0 16.760 3

58 Sophia Santos da Silva / Luiz Henrique Santiago da Silva BRA, Solidariedança 0 16.425 4

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 2:48 p.m. Duo Freestyle program Mixed protocol

about:blank 1/3



Dance: Freestyle

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

55 Débora Gomes Cardoso / David Pimentel Pontes BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 7.433 7.800 1.300 19.803 0 19.803 1

57 Larissa De lima dos Santos / Isaías José Dos

Santos

BRA, Solidariedança 7.233 7.067 1.175 16.803 0 16.803 2

56 Aliny Santa Rosa da Silva / Cleyton Dos Santos

Bentes

BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 6.700 7.267 1.200 16.760 0 16.760 3

58 Sophia Santos da Silva / Luiz Henrique Santiago

da Silva

BRA, Solidariedança 7.333 7.267 1.125 16.425 0 16.425 4

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 2:48 p.m. Duo Freestyle program Mixed protocol

about:blank 2/3



Dance: Freestyle

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

55 7.2 7.5 7.6 7 8.1 7.433 7.2 7.2 8.9 8 8.2 7.800 1.15 1.35 1.3 1.3 1.300

57 7 7.5 7.2 6.5 8.1 7.233 7 6.9 7.6 7 7.2 7.067 1 1.15 1.2 1.3 1.175

56 6.5 6.7 6.9 6.5 8 6.700 6.7 7 8.2 7 7.8 7.267 1 1.15 1.25 1.3 1.200

58 7.2 6.5 8 7 7.8 7.333 7.2 7.9 7.2 7 7.4 7.267 1 1.05 1.2 1.2 1.125

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 2:48 p.m. Duo Freestyle program Mixed protocol

about:blank 3/3



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Women's Single Conventional program New, 5 participants

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City S R J Ded Total Rank

73 Ana Beatriz De Lima Watanabe BRA, Aya Cia. de Dança 15.515 14.840 15.015 0 45.370 1

75 Larissa De lima dos Santos BRA, Solidariedança 15.445 13.934 14.350 0 43.729 2

65 Maithe Gimenes Muller BRA, Solidariedança 11.567 11.767 11.600 0 34.934 3

62 Ana Santana Parente BRA, Solidariedança 12.983 12.533 0.000 0 25.516 4

64 Solange Martins BRA, Solidariedança 12.133 12.567 0.000 0 24.700 5

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:00 p.m. Women's Single Conventional program New

about:blank 1/1



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Women's Single Conventional program New, 5 participants

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City S R J Ded Total Rank

73 Ana Beatriz De Lima Watanabe BRA, Aya Cia. de Dança 15.515 14.840 15.015 0 45.370 1

75 Larissa De lima dos Santos BRA, Solidariedança 15.445 13.934 14.840 0 44.218 2

62 Ana Santana Parente BRA, Solidariedança 12.983 12.533 12.685 0 38.201 3

65 Maithe Gimenes Muller BRA, Solidariedança 11.567 11.767 11.600 0 34.934 4

64 Solange Martins BRA, Solidariedança 12.133 12.567 7.130 0 31.830 5

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:00 p.m. Women's Single Conventional program New protocol

about:blank 1/7



Dance: Samba

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

73 Ana Beatriz De Lima Watanabe BRA, Aya Cia. de Dança 7.033 7.400 1.075 15.515 0 15.515 1

75 Larissa De lima dos Santos BRA, Solidariedança 7.000 7.367 1.075 15.445 0 15.445 2

62 Ana Santana Parente BRA, Solidariedança 6.433 6.233 1.025 12.983 0 12.983 3

64 Solange Martins BRA, Solidariedança 6.000 6.133 1.000 12.133 0 12.133 4

65 Maithe Gimenes Muller BRA, Solidariedança 5.800 5.767 1.000 11.567 0 11.567 5

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:00 p.m. Women's Single Conventional program New protocol

about:blank 2/7



Dance: Rumba

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

73 Ana Beatriz De Lima Watanabe BRA, Aya Cia. de Dança 7.000 7.133 1.050 14.840 0 30.355 1

75 Larissa De lima dos Santos BRA, Solidariedança 6.767 7.167 1.000 13.934 0 29.379 2

62 Ana Santana Parente BRA, Solidariedança 6.333 6.200 1.000 12.533 0 25.516 3

64 Solange Martins BRA, Solidariedança 6.167 6.400 1.000 12.567 0 24.700 4

65 Maithe Gimenes Muller BRA, Solidariedança 5.900 5.867 1.000 11.767 0 23.334 5

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:00 p.m. Women's Single Conventional program New protocol

about:blank 3/7



Dance: Jive

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

73 Ana Beatriz De Lima Watanabe BRA, Aya Cia. de Dança 6.900 7.067 1.075 15.015 0 45.370 1

75 Larissa De lima dos Santos BRA, Solidariedança 6.933 7.200 1.050 14.840 0 44.218 2

62 Ana Santana Parente BRA, Solidariedança 5.900 5.900 1.075 12.685 0 38.201 3

65 Maithe Gimenes Muller BRA, Solidariedança 5.733 5.867 1.000 11.600 0 34.934 4

64 Solange Martins BRA, Solidariedança 0.000 6.200 1.150 7.130 0 31.830 5

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:00 p.m. Women's Single Conventional program New protocol

about:blank 4/7



Dance: Samba

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

73 7.2 6.5 7.4 7 6.9 7.033 7.2 6.9 7.5 7.5 7.6 7.400 1 1.05 1.3 1.1 1.075

75 7.2 6.8 7.2 7 6.7 7.000 7.2 7.6 7.4 7.5 6.6 7.367 1 1.05 1.25 1.1 1.075

62 6.2 5.7 7.1 6.5 6.6 6.433 6.2 7.3 5 6.5 6 6.233 1 1 1.15 1.05 1.025

64 6 6 7 6 6 6.000 6 7 5.5 6 6.4 6.133 1 1 1.2 1 1.000

65 5.5 6 6.9 5.5 5.9 5.800 5.5 6.6 5 6 5.8 5.767 1 1 1.1 1 1.000

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:00 p.m. Women's Single Conventional program New protocol

about:blank 5/7



Dance: Rumba

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

73 7.2 6.5 7.2 7 6.8 7.000 7.2 7 7 7.5 7.2 7.133 1 1 1.25 1.1 1.050

75 7.2 6.5 7.6 6.5 6.6 6.767 7.2 7.6 6.8 7 7.3 7.167 1 1 1.25 1 1.000

64 6.5 6 7.4 6 5.9 6.167 6.5 7.1 5.3 6.5 6.2 6.400 1 1 1.2 1 1.000

62 6 6.5 7.4 6.5 5.8 6.333 6.2 7.6 5 6.5 5.9 6.200 1 1 1.15 1 1.000

65 5.5 6 6.8 6 5.7 5.900 5.5 6.7 5 6.5 5.6 5.867 1 1 1.1 1 1.000

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:00 p.m. Women's Single Conventional program New protocol

about:blank 6/7



Dance: Jive

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

73 7.1 6 7 7 6.7 6.900 7.1 6.9 7.3 7 7.1 7.067 1 1.05 1.2 1.1 1.075

75 7.3 5.8 7.9 7 6.5 6.933 7.3 7.8 6.8 7 7.3 7.200 1 1 1.25 1.1 1.050

62 5.9 5.5 0 0 6 5.900 5.9 0 5.2 0 6 5.900 1 1.15 1.075

65 5.6 5.5 6.7 6 5.6 5.733 5.6 6.9 5 6.5 5.5 5.867 1 1 1.05 1 1.000

64 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0 6.2 6.200 0 0 1.15 0 1.150

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:00 p.m. Women's Single Conventional program New protocol

about:blank 7/7



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Men's Single Conventional program New, 4 participants

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City S R J Ded Total Rank

68 Gidernal Alves dos Santos Junior BRA, Loucurarte 12.867 12.233 12.984 0 38.084 1

50 Diego Alves de Araújo BRA, Loucurarte 11.967 11.700 12.000 0 35.667 2

67 Bruno Vinícius Miranda de Magalhães BRA, Solidariedança 11.767 11.567 11.733 0 35.067 3

66 Fabiano Vasconcelos Borges BRA, Solidariedança 0.200 0.200 0.200 0 0.600 4

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:17 p.m. Men's Single Conventional program New

about:blank 1/1



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Men's Single Conventional program New, 4 participants

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City S R J Ded Total Rank

68 Gidernal Alves dos Santos Junior BRA, Loucurarte 12.867 12.233 12.984 0 38.084 1

50 Diego Alves de Araújo BRA, Loucurarte 11.967 11.700 12.000 0 35.667 2

67 Bruno Vinícius Miranda de Magalhães BRA, Solidariedança 11.767 11.567 11.733 0 35.067 3

66 Fabiano Vasconcelos Borges BRA, Solidariedança 0.200 0.200 0.200 0 0.600 4

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:17 p.m. Men's Single Conventional program New protocol

about:blank 1/7



Dance: Samba

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

68 Gidernal Alves dos Santos Junior BRA, Loucurarte 6.267 6.600 1.000 12.867 0 12.867 1

50 Diego Alves de Araújo BRA, Loucurarte 5.700 6.267 1.000 11.967 0 11.967 2

67 Bruno Vinícius Miranda de Magalhães BRA, Solidariedança 5.800 5.967 1.000 11.767 0 11.767 3

66 Fabiano Vasconcelos Borges BRA, Solidariedança 0.100 0.100 1.000 0.200 0 0.200 4

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:17 p.m. Men's Single Conventional program New protocol

about:blank 2/7



Dance: Rumba

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

68 Gidernal Alves dos Santos Junior BRA, Loucurarte 6.100 6.133 1.000 12.233 0 25.100 1

50 Diego Alves de Araújo BRA, Loucurarte 5.733 5.967 1.000 11.700 0 23.667 2

67 Bruno Vinícius Miranda de Magalhães BRA, Solidariedança 5.700 5.867 1.000 11.567 0 23.334 3

66 Fabiano Vasconcelos Borges BRA, Solidariedança 0.100 0.100 1.000 0.200 0 0.400 4

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:17 p.m. Men's Single Conventional program New protocol

about:blank 3/7



Dance: Jive

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

68 Gidernal Alves dos Santos Junior BRA, Loucurarte 6.267 6.400 1.025 12.984 0 38.084 1

50 Diego Alves de Araújo BRA, Loucurarte 5.833 6.167 1.000 12.000 0 35.667 2

67 Bruno Vinícius Miranda de Magalhães BRA, Solidariedança 5.800 5.933 1.000 11.733 0 35.067 3

66 Fabiano Vasconcelos Borges BRA, Solidariedança 0.100 0.100 1.000 0.200 0 0.600 4

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:17 p.m. Men's Single Conventional program New protocol

about:blank 4/7



Dance: Samba

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

68 6 5.8 7.2 7 5.3 6.267 6 7 5.2 7 6.8 6.600 1 1 1.15 1 1.000

50 5.8 5 7.2 6 5.3 5.700 5.8 6.9 5 6.8 6.2 6.267 1 1 1.15 1 1.000

67 5.9 5.5 7.4 6 5.5 5.800 5.9 6.9 5.2 6 6 5.967 1 1 1.1 1 1.000

66 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.100 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.100 1 1 1 1 1.000

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:17 p.m. Men's Single Conventional program New protocol

about:blank 5/7



Dance: Rumba

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

68 6 5.8 6.7 6.5 5.5 6.100 6 6.6 5 7 5.8 6.133 1 1 1.1 1 1.000

50 5.8 5 6.8 6 5.4 5.733 5.8 6.4 5.6 6 6.1 5.967 1 1 1.1 1 1.000

67 5.6 5.5 6.9 6 5.5 5.700 5.6 7 6.4 5.5 5.6 5.867 1 1 1.05 1 1.000

66 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.100 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.100 1 1 1 1 1.000

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:17 p.m. Men's Single Conventional program New protocol

about:blank 6/7



Dance: Jive

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

68 5.8 6 7 7 5.5 6.267 5.9 7.4 5.1 7 6.3 6.400 1.05 1 1.1 1 1.025

50 5.5 5.5 7.2 6.5 5.4 5.833 5.5 6.9 5.1 7 6.1 6.167 1 1 1.1 1 1.000

67 5.5 5.8 7 6 5.6 5.800 5.6 6.8 5.3 6.5 5.7 5.933 1 1 1.05 1 1.000

66 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.100 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.100 1 1 1 1 1.000

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:17 p.m. Men's Single Conventional program New protocol

about:blank 7/7



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Men's Single Conventional program Mixed, 5 participants

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City W T S R J Ded Total Rank

25 David Pimentel Pontes BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 16.500 17.748 17.710 18.055 18.604 0 88.617 1

27 Isaías José Dos Santos BRA, Solidariedança 16.650 16.313 17.938 17.978 19.584 0 88.461 2

24 Cleyton Dos Santos Bentes BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 16.537 16.500 15.863 16.407 16.463 0 81.771 3

26 Thiago Antônio Mota BRA, Cia. Eficiência 15.230 15.474 14.763 15.408 15.552 0 76.426 4

51 Antônio Carlos Da Silva BRA, Loucurarte 14.664 14.585 14.245 15.510 15.228 0 74.233 5

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:25 p.m. Men's Single Conventional program Mixed

about:blank 1/1



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Men's Single Conventional program Mixed, 5 participants

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City W T S R J Ded Total Rank

25 David Pimentel Pontes BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 16.500 17.748 17.710 18.055 18.604 0 88.617 1

27 Isaías José Dos Santos BRA, Solidariedança 16.650 16.313 17.938 17.978 19.584 0 88.461 2

24 Cleyton Dos Santos Bentes BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 16.537 16.500 15.863 16.407 16.463 0 81.771 3

26 Thiago Antônio Mota BRA, Cia. Eficiência 15.230 15.474 14.763 15.408 15.552 0 76.426 4

51 Antônio Carlos Da Silva BRA, Loucurarte 14.664 14.585 14.245 15.510 15.228 0 74.233 5

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:25 p.m. Men's Single Conventional program Mixed protocol

about:blank 1/11



Dance: Waltz

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

27 Isaías José Dos Santos BRA, Solidariedança 7.367 7.433 1.125 16.650 0 16.650 1

24 Cleyton Dos Santos Bentes BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 7.300 7.400 1.125 16.537 0 16.537 2

25 David Pimentel Pontes BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 7.400 7.267 1.125 16.500 0 16.500 3

26 Thiago Antônio Mota BRA, Cia. Eficiência 7.067 7.100 1.075 15.230 0 15.230 4

51 Antônio Carlos Da Silva BRA, Loucurarte 7.033 6.933 1.050 14.664 0 14.664 5

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:25 p.m. Men's Single Conventional program Mixed protocol

about:blank 2/11



Dance: Tango

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

25 David Pimentel Pontes BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 7.733 7.700 1.150 17.748 0 34.248 1

24 Cleyton Dos Santos Bentes BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 7.267 7.400 1.125 16.500 0 33.038 2

27 Isaías José Dos Santos BRA, Solidariedança 7.300 7.200 1.125 16.313 0 32.963 3

26 Thiago Antônio Mota BRA, Cia. Eficiência 7.000 7.067 1.100 15.474 0 30.703 4

51 Antônio Carlos Da Silva BRA, Loucurarte 6.667 6.900 1.075 14.585 0 29.249 5

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:25 p.m. Men's Single Conventional program Mixed protocol

about:blank 3/11



Dance: Samba

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

25 David Pimentel Pontes BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 7.733 7.667 1.150 17.710 0 51.958 1

27 Isaías José Dos Santos BRA, Solidariedança 7.533 7.733 1.175 17.938 0 50.900 2

24 Cleyton Dos Santos Bentes BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 6.900 7.200 1.125 15.863 0 48.900 3

26 Thiago Antônio Mota BRA, Cia. Eficiência 6.733 7.000 1.075 14.763 0 45.466 4

51 Antônio Carlos Da Silva BRA, Loucurarte 6.767 6.800 1.050 14.245 0 43.494 5

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:25 p.m. Men's Single Conventional program Mixed protocol

about:blank 4/11



Dance: Rumba

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

25 David Pimentel Pontes BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 7.867 7.833 1.150 18.055 0 70.013 1

27 Isaías José Dos Santos BRA, Solidariedança 7.633 7.667 1.175 17.978 0 68.878 2

24 Cleyton Dos Santos Bentes BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 6.967 7.300 1.150 16.407 0 65.307 3

26 Thiago Antônio Mota BRA, Cia. Eficiência 7.100 7.233 1.075 15.408 0 60.874 4

51 Antônio Carlos Da Silva BRA, Loucurarte 7.033 7.067 1.100 15.510 0 59.004 5

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:25 p.m. Men's Single Conventional program Mixed protocol

about:blank 5/11



Dance: Jive

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

25 David Pimentel Pontes BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 7.900 7.933 1.175 18.604 0 88.617 1

27 Isaías José Dos Santos BRA, Solidariedança 7.767 7.900 1.250 19.584 0 88.461 2

24 Cleyton Dos Santos Bentes BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 7.167 7.467 1.125 16.463 0 81.771 3

26 Thiago Antônio Mota BRA, Cia. Eficiência 7.167 7.300 1.075 15.552 0 76.426 4

51 Antônio Carlos Da Silva BRA, Loucurarte 7.033 7.133 1.075 15.228 0 74.233 5

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:25 p.m. Men's Single Conventional program Mixed protocol

about:blank 6/11



Dance: Waltz

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

27 7.5 7 7.8 7 7.6 7.367 7.5 7.8 6.8 7 8 7.433 1 1.05 1.25 1.2 1.125

24 7.4 7 7 7.5 7.5 7.300 7.4 7.2 7.3 7.5 7.7 7.400 1.05 1.1 1.2 1.15 1.125

25 7.6 7.2 7.4 7 7.6 7.400 7.6 7.1 7.1 7.5 7.2 7.267 1 1.1 1.2 1.15 1.125

26 7.5 6.8 6.8 7 7.4 7.067 7.5 7 6.4 7 7.3 7.100 1 1 1.2 1.15 1.075

51 7.3 6.8 6.9 7 7.2 7.033 7.3 7 6.3 7 6.8 6.933 1 1 1.1 1.15 1.050

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:25 p.m. Men's Single Conventional program Mixed protocol

about:blank 7/11



Dance: Tango

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

25 7.5 6.8 7.7 8 8 7.733 7.5 7.6 7.5 8 8 7.700 1 1.05 1.25 1.35 1.150

24 7.3 6.5 7.5 7 7.7 7.267 7.4 7.4 7.4 7 8 7.400 1 1.05 1.25 1.2 1.125

27 7 6.5 7.9 7 8.1 7.300 7 7.2 7.4 7 7.7 7.200 1.05 1.05 1.2 1.3 1.125

26 7 6.3 7 7 7.5 7.000 7 6.9 7 7.5 7.2 7.067 1 1.05 1.15 1.2 1.100

51 6.8 6.5 6.7 6.5 7.4 6.667 6.8 6.7 6.9 7 7 6.900 1 1 1.15 1.2 1.075

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:25 p.m. Men's Single Conventional program Mixed protocol

about:blank 8/11



Dance: Samba

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

27 7.5 6.2 7.6 7.5 8.3 7.533 7.7 7.7 7.8 7.5 8.4 7.733 1 1.05 1.3 1.35 1.175

25 7.7 6 7.5 8 8.4 7.733 7.7 7.4 7.3 8.5 7.9 7.667 1 1.05 1.25 1.35 1.150

24 6.5 5.8 7.2 7 8 6.900 6.5 7.1 7.5 7 7.8 7.200 1 1.05 1.2 1.3 1.125

26 6.3 5.8 6.9 7 7.6 6.733 6.3 6.8 7.2 7 7.3 7.000 1 1 1.15 1.15 1.075

51 6.2 5.8 7.1 7 7.4 6.767 6.2 6.7 7.2 7 6.7 6.800 1 1 1.15 1.1 1.050

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:25 p.m. Men's Single Conventional program Mixed protocol

about:blank 9/11



Dance: Rumba

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

25 7.8 7.5 7.8 8 8.3 7.867 7.9 7.8 7.7 8 7.8 7.833 1.05 1.05 1.25 1.3 1.150

27 7.7 6.8 7.2 8 8.4 7.633 7.7 7.3 7.6 8 7.7 7.667 1 1.05 1.3 1.35 1.175

24 6.7 7 7.2 6.5 7.8 6.967 6.7 7.1 7.8 7 8 7.300 1 1.1 1.3 1.2 1.150

51 6.8 7 7.1 7 7.3 7.033 7 7.2 7.8 7 6.8 7.067 1 1.1 1.15 1.1 1.100

26 6.8 6.8 7 7.5 7.5 7.100 6.7 7.1 7.4 7.5 7.2 7.233 1 1 1.15 1.2 1.075

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:25 p.m. Men's Single Conventional program Mixed protocol

about:blank 10/11



Dance: Jive

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

27 7.8 7.5 7.5 8 8.5 7.767 7.9 7.7 7.8 8 8.1 7.900 1.15 1.05 1.35 1.35 1.250

25 7.8 7.5 7.9 8 8.5 7.900 7.9 7.7 8 8.5 7.9 7.933 1.1 1.05 1.25 1.35 1.175

24 6.7 7.2 7.3 7 7.7 7.167 6.7 7.2 7.9 7.5 7.7 7.467 1 1.05 1.25 1.2 1.125

26 6.8 6.5 7.2 7.5 7.6 7.167 6.7 7.1 7.4 7.5 7.4 7.300 1 1 1.15 1.2 1.075

51 6.7 7 7.1 7 7.4 7.033 6.7 7 7.8 7.5 6.9 7.133 1 1.05 1.1 1.2 1.075

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:25 p.m. Men's Single Conventional program Mixed protocol

about:blank 11/11



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Women's junior Single Conventional program Mixed, 5 participants

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City W S J Ded Total Rank

11 Itainara Gabriela Da Costa Ferreira BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 13.300 14.033 13.867 0 41.200 1

15 Sophia Santos da Silva BRA, Solidariedança 12.866 13.700 13.400 0 39.966 2

12 Maria Alice Caetano Paiva BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 11.733 11.367 11.633 0 34.733 3

14 Sthefane Motta de Oliveira BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 11.367 11.500 11.100 0 33.967 4

13 Maitê Gaby Neves Maranhão Rocha BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 11.500 10.867 11.367 0 33.734 5

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:30 p.m. Women's junior Single Conventional program Mixed

about:blank 1/1



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Women's junior Single Conventional program Mixed, 5 participants

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City W S J Ded Total Rank

11 Itainara Gabriela Da Costa Ferreira BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 13.300 14.033 13.867 0 41.200 1

15 Sophia Santos da Silva BRA, Solidariedança 12.866 13.700 13.400 0 39.966 2

12 Maria Alice Caetano Paiva BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 11.733 11.367 11.633 0 34.733 3

14 Sthefane Motta de Oliveira BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 11.367 11.500 11.100 0 33.967 4

13 Maitê Gaby Neves Maranhão Rocha BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 11.500 10.867 11.367 0 33.734 5

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:30 p.m. Women's junior Single Conventional program Mixed protocol

about:blank 1/7



Dance: Waltz

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

11 Itainara Gabriela Da Costa Ferreira BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 6.600 6.700 1.000 13.300 0 13.300 1

15 Sophia Santos da Silva BRA, Solidariedança 6.533 6.333 1.000 12.866 0 12.866 2

12 Maria Alice Caetano Paiva BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 6.033 5.700 1.000 11.733 0 11.733 3

13 Maitê Gaby Neves Maranhão Rocha BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 5.767 5.733 1.000 11.500 0 11.500 4

14 Sthefane Motta de Oliveira BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 5.700 5.667 1.000 11.367 0 11.367 5

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:30 p.m. Women's junior Single Conventional program Mixed protocol

about:blank 2/7



Dance: Samba

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

11 Itainara Gabriela Da Costa Ferreira BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 6.933 7.100 1.000 14.033 0 27.333 1

15 Sophia Santos da Silva BRA, Solidariedança 6.933 6.767 1.000 13.700 0 26.566 2

12 Maria Alice Caetano Paiva BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 5.800 5.567 1.000 11.367 0 23.100 3

14 Sthefane Motta de Oliveira BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 5.800 5.700 1.000 11.500 0 22.867 4

13 Maitê Gaby Neves Maranhão Rocha BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 5.567 5.300 1.000 10.867 0 22.367 5

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:30 p.m. Women's junior Single Conventional program Mixed protocol

about:blank 3/7



Dance: Jive

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

11 Itainara Gabriela Da Costa Ferreira BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 6.900 6.967 1.000 13.867 0 41.200 1

15 Sophia Santos da Silva BRA, Solidariedança 6.800 6.600 1.000 13.400 0 39.966 2

12 Maria Alice Caetano Paiva BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 5.900 5.733 1.000 11.633 0 34.733 3

14 Sthefane Motta de Oliveira BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 5.600 5.500 1.000 11.100 0 33.967 4

13 Maitê Gaby Neves Maranhão Rocha BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 5.700 5.667 1.000 11.367 0 33.734 5

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:30 p.m. Women's junior Single Conventional program Mixed protocol

about:blank 4/7



Dance: Waltz

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

11 6 6.8 7.3 7 5.7 6.600 6 7.2 6.7 7.5 6.2 6.700 1 1 1.1 1 1.000

15 6 6.6 7.6 7 5.7 6.533 5.9 7.2 5.4 7 6.1 6.333 1 1 1.1 1 1.000

12 5.5 6.6 7 6 5.3 6.033 5.5 6.9 5.2 6 5.6 5.700 1 1 1.05 1 1.000

13 5.5 6.5 6.7 5 5.3 5.767 5.5 6.9 5.7 6 5.4 5.733 1 1 1 1 1.000

14 5.8 6 7.1 5 5.3 5.700 5.8 7.1 5.7 5.5 5.3 5.667 1 1 1 1 1.000

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:30 p.m. Women's junior Single Conventional program Mixed protocol

about:blank 5/7



Dance: Samba

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

11 6.8 6.8 7.2 7.5 5.7 6.933 7 7.7 6.8 7.5 6.5 7.100 1 1 1.15 1 1.000

15 6.8 7 7.7 7 5.6 6.933 6.8 7.8 5.8 7 6.5 6.767 1 1 1.1 1 1.000

14 6 5.9 7 5.5 5.3 5.800 6 7 5.2 5.5 5.6 5.700 1 1 1.05 1 1.000

12 5.5 6.5 7.4 5 5.4 5.800 5.7 7.5 5.3 5 5.7 5.567 1 1 1.05 1 1.000

13 5.5 5.9 6.7 5 5.3 5.567 5.5 6.9 5.1 5 5.3 5.300 1 1 1 1 1.000

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:30 p.m. Women's junior Single Conventional program Mixed protocol

about:blank 6/7



Dance: Jive

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

11 6.7 6.5 7.9 7.5 5.7 6.900 6.7 8 6.7 7.5 6.2 6.967 1 1 1.1 1 1.000

15 6.7 6.7 7.2 7 5.5 6.800 6.7 7.3 6 7 6.1 6.600 1 1 1.1 1 1.000

12 5.6 6.5 7.5 5 5.6 5.900 5.6 7.6 5.8 5.5 5.8 5.733 1 1 1.05 1 1.000

13 5.5 6.3 7 5 5.3 5.700 5.6 7.1 5.4 6 5.4 5.667 1 1 1.05 1 1.000

14 5.6 5.9 7.1 5 5.3 5.600 5.7 7.2 5.5 5 5.3 5.500 1 1 1 1 1.000

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:30 p.m. Women's junior Single Conventional program Mixed protocol

about:blank 7/7



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Men's junior Single Conventional program Mixed, 2 participants

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City W S J Ded Total Rank

16 Luiz Henrique Santiago da Silva BRA, Solidariedança 14.595 15.656 15.840 0 46.091 1

28 Victor Fernandes Stein BRA, Solidariedança 13.834 15.327 15.122 0 44.283 2

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:06 p.m. Men's junior Single Conventional program Mixed

about:blank 1/1



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Men's junior Single Conventional program Mixed, 2 participants

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City W S J Ded Total Rank

16 Luiz Henrique Santiago da Silva BRA, Solidariedança 14.595 15.656 15.840 0 46.091 1

28 Victor Fernandes Stein BRA, Solidariedança 13.834 15.327 15.122 0 44.283 2

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:07 p.m. Men's junior Single Conventional program Mixed protocol

about:blank 1/7



Dance: Waltz

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

16 Luiz Henrique Santiago da Silva BRA, Solidariedança 6.900 7.000 1.050 14.595 0 14.595 1

28 Victor Fernandes Stein BRA, Solidariedança 6.867 6.967 1.000 13.834 0 13.834 2

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:07 p.m. Men's junior Single Conventional program Mixed protocol

about:blank 2/7



Dance: Samba

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

16 Luiz Henrique Santiago da Silva BRA, Solidariedança 7.100 7.133 1.100 15.656 0 30.251 1

28 Victor Fernandes Stein BRA, Solidariedança 6.967 6.967 1.100 15.327 0 29.161 2

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:07 p.m. Men's junior Single Conventional program Mixed protocol

about:blank 3/7



Dance: Jive

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

16 Luiz Henrique Santiago da Silva BRA, Solidariedança 7.133 7.267 1.100 15.840 0 46.091 1

28 Victor Fernandes Stein BRA, Solidariedança 7.000 7.067 1.075 15.122 0 44.283 2

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:07 p.m. Men's junior Single Conventional program Mixed protocol

about:blank 4/7



Dance: Waltz

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

16 6.3 7 7.9 7 6.7 6.900 6.3 7 6.7 7.5 7.3 7.000 1.05 1.05 1.25 1 1.050

28 6.3 6.8 7.2 7.5 6.6 6.867 6.8 7 5.7 7.5 7.1 6.967 1 1 1.2 1 1.000

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:07 p.m. Men's junior Single Conventional program Mixed protocol

about:blank 5/7



Dance: Samba

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

16 6.7 7 7.5 7.5 6.8 7.100 6.7 7.2 6.8 7.5 7.4 7.133 1 1.05 1.25 1.15 1.100

28 6.5 7 7.2 7.5 6.7 6.967 6.7 7.4 6.6 7 7.2 6.967 1.1 1 1.2 1.1 1.100

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:07 p.m. Men's junior Single Conventional program Mixed protocol

about:blank 6/7



Dance: Jive

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

16 6.9 7 7.7 7.5 6.9 7.133 6.9 7.4 6.5 7.5 7.8 7.267 1.05 1.05 1.3 1.15 1.100

28 6.8 6.8 7.4 7.5 6.6 7.000 6.8 7.6 6 7 7.4 7.067 1 1 1.2 1.15 1.075

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:07 p.m. Men's junior Single Conventional program Mixed protocol

about:blank 7/7



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Women's Single Freestyle program Mixed, 6 participants

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City Ded Total Rank

73 Ana Beatriz De Lima Watanabe BRA, Aya Cia. de Dança 0 20.527 1

75 Larissa De lima dos Santos BRA, Solidariedança 0 18.823 2

20 Débora Gomes Cardoso BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 0 18.016 3

22 Aliny Santa Rosa da Silva BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 0 17.939 4

71 Claudia Julieta Araújo de Faria BRA, Escola Carioca de Dança 0 13.633 5

72 Sônia Gustavo Ribeiro BRA, Loucurarte 0 12.846 6

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:08 p.m. Women's Single Freestyle program Mixed

about:blank 1/1



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Women's Single Freestyle program Mixed, 6 participants

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City Ded Total Rank

73 Ana Beatriz De Lima Watanabe BRA, Aya Cia. de Dança 0 20.527 1

75 Larissa De lima dos Santos BRA, Solidariedança 0 18.823 2

20 Débora Gomes Cardoso BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 0 18.016 3

22 Aliny Santa Rosa da Silva BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 0 17.939 4

71 Claudia Julieta Araújo de Faria BRA, Escola Carioca de Dança 0 13.633 5

72 Sônia Gustavo Ribeiro BRA, Loucurarte 0 12.846 6

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:08 p.m. Women's Single Freestyle program Mixed protocol

about:blank 1/3



Dance: Freestyle

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

73 Ana Beatriz De Lima Watanabe BRA, Aya Cia. de Dança 8.000 8.100 1.275 20.527 0 20.527 1

75 Larissa De lima dos Santos BRA, Solidariedança 7.733 7.633 1.225 18.823 0 18.823 2

20 Débora Gomes Cardoso BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 7.700 7.633 1.175 18.016 0 18.016 3

22 Aliny Santa Rosa da Silva BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 7.667 7.600 1.175 17.939 0 17.939 4

71 Claudia Julieta Araújo de Faria BRA, Escola Carioca de Dança 6.633 6.667 1.025 13.633 0 13.633 5

72 Sônia Gustavo Ribeiro BRA, Loucurarte 6.000 6.533 1.025 12.846 0 12.846 6

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:08 p.m. Women's Single Freestyle program Mixed protocol

about:blank 2/3



Dance: Freestyle

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

73 8 8 8.4 8 7.8 8.000 8 8.2 8 8.5 8.1 8.100 1.25 1.1 1.35 1.3 1.275

75 7.5 8 8.5 7 7.7 7.733 7.7 8.3 7.8 7 7.4 7.633 1.25 1.1 1.2 1.25 1.225

20 7.4 7.8 7.8 7.5 7.9 7.700 7.5 7.9 8.4 7.5 7.3 7.633 1.15 1.15 1.2 1.3 1.175

22 7.5 7.8 8 7 7.7 7.667 7.5 7.8 7.9 7.5 6.9 7.600 1.15 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.175

71 6.7 6.7 7.1 6.5 5.3 6.633 6.7 7 6.8 6.5 5.5 6.667 1 1.05 1.05 1 1.025

72 6 6.5 6.9 5.5 5.3 6.000 6 7.1 7.5 6 6.5 6.533 1 1.05 1.15 1 1.025

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:08 p.m. Women's Single Freestyle program Mixed protocol

about:blank 3/3



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Men's Single Freestyle program Mixed, 5 participants

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City Ded Total Rank

25 David Pimentel Pontes BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 0 23.100 1

27 Isaías José Dos Santos BRA, Solidariedança 0 20.571 2

24 Cleyton Dos Santos Bentes BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 0 19.831 3

60 João Alves dos Santos BRA, Loucurarte 0 17.749 4

50 Diego Alves de Araújo BRA, Loucurarte 0 14.440 5

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:09 p.m. Men's Single Freestyle program Mixed

about:blank 1/1



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Men's Single Freestyle program Mixed, 5 participants

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City Ded Total Rank

25 David Pimentel Pontes BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 0 23.100 1

27 Isaías José Dos Santos BRA, Solidariedança 0 20.571 2

24 Cleyton Dos Santos Bentes BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 0 19.831 3

60 João Alves dos Santos BRA, Loucurarte 0 17.749 4

50 Diego Alves de Araújo BRA, Loucurarte 0 14.440 5

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:09 p.m. Men's Single Freestyle program Mixed protocol

about:blank 1/3



Dance: Freestyle

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

25 David Pimentel Pontes BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 8.333 8.467 1.375 23.100 0 23.100 1

27 Isaías José Dos Santos BRA, Solidariedança 8.267 7.867 1.275 20.571 0 20.571 2

24 Cleyton Dos Santos Bentes BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 7.500 7.467 1.325 19.831 0 19.831 3

60 João Alves dos Santos BRA, Loucurarte 7.667 7.767 1.150 17.749 0 17.749 4

50 Diego Alves de Araújo BRA, Loucurarte 6.733 6.700 1.075 14.440 0 14.440 5

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:09 p.m. Men's Single Freestyle program Mixed protocol

about:blank 2/3



Dance: Freestyle

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

25 7.2 8 8.5 8.5 9 8.333 7.2 8.2 9.5 8.5 8.7 8.467 1.15 1.35 1.4 1.4 1.375

27 7.5 7.8 8.5 8.5 8.9 8.267 7.5 7.6 7.6 8.5 8.4 7.867 1.15 1.1 1.4 1.4 1.275

24 7.2 8 7.3 7 8.8 7.500 7.2 7.2 9.5 7.5 7.7 7.467 1.1 1.35 1.3 1.35 1.325

60 7 7.5 8.4 8 7.5 7.667 7 8 8 8 7.3 7.767 1.1 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.150

50 6.9 6.5 6.9 6 6.8 6.733 6.9 6.7 6.9 6.5 5.7 6.700 1 1.05 1.1 1.1 1.075

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 3:09 p.m. Men's Single Freestyle program Mixed protocol

about:blank 3/3



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Junior Combi Latin program Mixed, 1 couples

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City S R J Ded Total Rank

10 Yasmin Naomi Lorenço / Luiz Henrique Santiago da Silva BRA, Solidariedança 15.870 14.297 15.070 0 45.237 1

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 5:44 p.m. Junior Combi Latin program Mixed

about:blank 1/1



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Junior Combi Latin program Mixed, 1 couples

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City S R J Ded Total Rank

10 Yasmin Naomi Lorenço / Luiz Henrique Santiago da Silva BRA, Solidariedança 15.870 14.297 15.070 0 45.237 1

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 5:45 p.m. Junior Combi Latin program Mixed protocol

about:blank 1/7



Dance: Samba

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

10 Yasmin Naomi Lorenço / Luiz Henrique Santiago da

Silva

BRA, Solidariedança 6.800 7.000 1.150 15.870 0 15.870 1

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 5:45 p.m. Junior Combi Latin program Mixed protocol

about:blank 2/7



Dance: Rumba

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

10 Yasmin Naomi Lorenço / Luiz Henrique Santiago da

Silva

BRA, Solidariedança 6.700 6.600 1.075 14.297 0 30.167 1

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 5:45 p.m. Junior Combi Latin program Mixed protocol

about:blank 3/7



Dance: Jive

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

10 Yasmin Naomi Lorenço / Luiz Henrique Santiago da

Silva

BRA, Solidariedança 6.833 6.867 1.100 15.070 0 45.237 1

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 5:45 p.m. Junior Combi Latin program Mixed protocol

about:blank 4/7



Dance: Samba

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

10 7 6 6.9 6.5 7.9 6.800 7 7 7 6.5 7.2 7.000 1 1.1 1.25 1.2 1.150

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 5:45 p.m. Junior Combi Latin program Mixed protocol

about:blank 5/7



Dance: Rumba

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

10 6.7 6.2 6.9 6.5 7.3 6.700 6.5 6.5 6.8 7 6.3 6.600 1 1.05 1.2 1.1 1.075

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 5:45 p.m. Junior Combi Latin program Mixed protocol

about:blank 6/7



Dance: Jive

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

10 7 6.2 7 6.5 7.8 6.833 6.9 6.7 6.5 7 7 6.867 1 1 1.2 1.2 1.100

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 5:45 p.m. Junior Combi Latin program Mixed protocol

about:blank 7/7



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Combi Latin program New, 5 couples

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City S R J Ded Total Rank

30 Ana Beatriz De Lima Watanabe / Márcio Custódio de

Oliveira

BRA, Aya Cia. de Dança 13.735 13.233 13.166 0 40.134 1

84 Isabela De Castro Anchieta / Victor Fernandes Stein BRA, Solidariedança 13.000 13.325 12.992 0 39.317 2

83 Danivia Teodoro Dias / Bruno Vinícius Miranda de

Magalhães

BRA, Solidariedança 12.984 12.466 12.333 0 37.783 3

82 Ariel Carvalho Almeida / Diego Alves de Araújo BRA, Loucurarte 12.433 12.400 12.458 0 37.291 4

80 Sônia Gustavo Ribeiro / Washington Luiz Santos BRA, Loucurarte 12.300 11.800 12.300 0 36.400 5

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 5:58 p.m. Combi Latin program New

about:blank 1/1



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Combi Latin program New, 5 couples

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City S R J Ded Total Rank

30 Ana Beatriz De Lima Watanabe / Márcio Custódio de

Oliveira

BRA, Aya Cia. de Dança 13.735 13.233 13.166 0 40.134 1

84 Isabela De Castro Anchieta / Victor Fernandes Stein BRA, Solidariedança 13.000 13.325 12.992 0 39.317 2

83 Danivia Teodoro Dias / Bruno Vinícius Miranda de

Magalhães

BRA, Solidariedança 12.984 12.466 12.333 0 37.783 3

82 Ariel Carvalho Almeida / Diego Alves de Araújo BRA, Loucurarte 12.433 12.400 12.458 0 37.291 4

80 Sônia Gustavo Ribeiro / Washington Luiz Santos BRA, Loucurarte 12.300 11.800 12.300 0 36.400 5

7/11/24, 5:58 p.m. Combi Latin program New protocol

about:blank 1/7



Dance: Samba

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

30 Ana Beatriz De Lima Watanabe / Márcio Custódio

de Oliveira

BRA, Aya Cia. de Dança 6.533 6.867 1.025 13.735 0 13.735 1

84 Isabela De Castro Anchieta / Victor Fernandes

Stein

BRA, Solidariedança 6.333 6.667 1.000 13.000 0 13.000 2

83 Danivia Teodoro Dias / Bruno Vinícius Miranda de

Magalhães

BRA, Solidariedança 6.367 6.300 1.025 12.984 0 12.984 3

82 Ariel Carvalho Almeida / Diego Alves de Araújo BRA, Loucurarte 6.200 6.233 1.000 12.433 0 12.433 4

80 Sônia Gustavo Ribeiro / Washington Luiz Santos BRA, Loucurarte 6.167 6.133 1.000 12.300 0 12.300 5

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

7/11/24, 5:58 p.m. Combi Latin program New protocol

about:blank 2/7



Dance: Rumba

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

30 Ana Beatriz De Lima Watanabe / Márcio Custódio

de Oliveira

BRA, Aya Cia. de Dança 6.633 6.600 1.000 13.233 0 26.968 1

84 Isabela De Castro Anchieta / Victor Fernandes

Stein

BRA, Solidariedança 6.400 6.600 1.025 13.325 0 26.325 2

83 Danivia Teodoro Dias / Bruno Vinícius Miranda de

Magalhães

BRA, Solidariedança 6.233 6.233 1.000 12.466 0 25.450 3

82 Ariel Carvalho Almeida / Diego Alves de Araújo BRA, Loucurarte 6.167 6.233 1.000 12.400 0 24.833 4

80 Sônia Gustavo Ribeiro / Washington Luiz Santos BRA, Loucurarte 5.867 5.933 1.000 11.800 0 24.100 5

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

7/11/24, 5:58 p.m. Combi Latin program New protocol

about:blank 3/7



Dance: Jive

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

30 Ana Beatriz De Lima Watanabe / Márcio Custódio

de Oliveira

BRA, Aya Cia. de Dança 6.633 6.533 1.000 13.166 0 40.134 1

84 Isabela De Castro Anchieta / Victor Fernandes

Stein

BRA, Solidariedança 6.325 6.667 1.000 12.992 0 39.317 2

83 Danivia Teodoro Dias / Bruno Vinícius Miranda de

Magalhães

BRA, Solidariedança 6.133 6.200 1.000 12.333 0 37.783 3

82 Ariel Carvalho Almeida / Diego Alves de Araújo BRA, Loucurarte 6.133 6.325 1.000 12.458 0 37.291 4

80 Sônia Gustavo Ribeiro / Washington Luiz Santos BRA, Loucurarte 6.233 6.067 1.000 12.300 0 36.400 5

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

7/11/24, 5:58 p.m. Combi Latin program New protocol

about:blank 4/7



Dance: Samba

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

30 7 5.9 6.5 6.5 6.6 6.533 7 7.2 6.1 7 6.6 6.867 1 1 1.15 1.05 1.025

84 6 6 6.6 6.5 6.5 6.333 6.2 7.4 6.2 7 6.8 6.667 1 1 1.2 1 1.000

83 6.7 6 6.5 6 6.6 6.367 6.7 7.3 5.7 6 6.2 6.300 1 1 1.15 1.05 1.025

82 6.8 5.5 6.2 6 6.4 6.200 6.8 6.7 5.8 6 6 6.233 1 1 1.15 1 1.000

80 6.8 5.8 6.4 5.5 6.3 6.167 6.8 6.5 5.9 6 5.6 6.133 1 1 1.1 1 1.000

7/11/24, 5:58 p.m. Combi Latin program New protocol

about:blank 5/7



Dance: Rumba

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

84 6.7 6 7 6 6.5 6.400 6.7 7.1 6.3 6 6.8 6.600 1 1 1.2 1.05 1.025

30 6.9 6 6.9 6.5 6.5 6.633 6.9 7 5.6 6.5 6.4 6.600 1 1 1.1 1 1.000

83 6.5 5.8 6.8 5.5 6.4 6.233 6.5 6.9 5.8 6 6.2 6.233 1 1 1.1 1 1.000

82 6.3 5.5 6.6 6 6.2 6.167 6.2 6.8 6 6.5 6 6.233 1 1 1.1 1 1.000

80 6.2 5.5 6 5.5 6.1 5.867 6.2 6.3 5.4 6 5.6 5.933 1 1 1.05 1 1.000

7/11/24, 5:58 p.m. Combi Latin program New protocol

about:blank 6/7



Dance: Jive

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

30 6.9 5.9 7.2 6.5 6.5 6.633 6.9 7.4 5.8 6.5 6.2 6.533 1 1 1.1 1 1.000

84 6.9 5.9 7.2 6 6.4 6.325 6.9 7.5 6.4 6.6 6.667 1 1 1.2 1 1.000

82 5.9 6.5 6 6.1 6.133 6.3 6.7 5.3 6.5 6.2 6.325 1 1 1.1 1 1.000

83 6.3 5.8 6.9 5.5 6.3 6.133 6.3 7.3 5.6 6 6.3 6.200 1 1 1.1 1 1.000

80 6.5 5.6 6.7 6 6.2 6.233 6.5 6.9 5.7 6 5.4 6.067 1 1 1.05 1 1.000

7/11/24, 5:58 p.m. Combi Latin program New protocol

about:blank 7/7



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Combi Latin program Class 1, 3 couples

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City S C R Pd J Ded Total Rank

91 Amanda Karina Da Costa Sousa /

David Pimentel Pontes

BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 19.582 18.800 19.723 19.518 19.437 0 97.060 1

90 Débora Gomes Cardoso / Marcos

Eduardo Costa

BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 17.781 17.900 17.710 18.213 16.950 0 88.554 2

92 Gilvania Da Costa Tokue / Antônio

Carlos Da Silva

BRA, Loucurarte 12.934 13.200 13.100 0.200 13.530 0 52.964 3

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 6:13 p.m. Combi Latin program Class 1

about:blank 1/1



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Combi Latin program Class 1, 3 couples

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City S C R Pd J Ded Total Rank

91 Amanda Karina Da Costa Sousa /

David Pimentel Pontes

BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 19.582 18.800 19.723 19.518 19.437 0 97.060 1

90 Débora Gomes Cardoso / Marcos

Eduardo Costa

BRA, Cia. Do Nosso Jeito 17.781 17.900 17.710 18.213 16.950 0 88.554 2

92 Gilvania Da Costa Tokue / Antônio

Carlos Da Silva

BRA, Loucurarte 12.934 13.200 13.100 0.200 13.530 0 52.964 3

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 6:13 p.m. Combi Latin program Class 1

about:blank 1/1



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Combi Latin program Class 2, 3 couples

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City S C R Pd J Ded Total Rank

45 Natália Ormenez Vieira / Isaías José Dos

Santos

BRA, Solidariedança 16.134 18.440 18.640 18.401 17.480 0 89.095 1

95 Maria Zélia Dos Santos / João Alves dos

Santos

BRA, Loucurarte 13.533 14.736 13.701 13.666 13.666 0 69.303 2

93 Ariane Dos Santos Medeiros / Murilo

Santos Fulan

BRA, Solidariedança 14.180 0.200 13.803 0.200 13.770 0 42.152 3

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 6:26 p.m. Combi Latin program Class 2

about:blank 1/1



Name: 2024 Brazil Championship

Event: Combi Latin program Class 2, 3 couples

Date: 07.11.2024

Number Athlete Region/City S C R Pd J Ded Total Rank

45 Natália Ormenez Vieira / Isaías José Dos

Santos

BRA, Solidariedança 16.134 18.440 18.640 18.401 17.480 0 89.095 1

95 Maria Zélia Dos Santos / João Alves dos

Santos

BRA, Loucurarte 13.533 14.736 13.701 13.666 13.666 0 69.303 2

93 Ariane Dos Santos Medeiros / Murilo

Santos Fulan

BRA, Solidariedança 14.180 0.200 13.803 0.200 13.770 0 42.152 3

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 6:26 p.m. Combi Latin program Class 2 protocol

about:blank 1/11



Dance: Samba

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

45 Natália Ormenez Vieira / Isaías José Dos Santos BRA, Solidariedança 7.400 7.267 1.100 16.134 0 16.134 1

93 Ariane Dos Santos Medeiros / Murilo Santos Fulan BRA, Solidariedança 6.867 6.967 1.025 14.180 0 14.180 2

95 Maria Zélia Dos Santos / João Alves dos Santos BRA, Loucurarte 6.633 6.900 1.000 13.533 0 13.533 3

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 6:26 p.m. Combi Latin program Class 2 protocol

about:blank 2/11



Dance: Cha Cha Cha

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

45 Natália Ormenez Vieira / Isaías José Dos Santos BRA, Solidariedança 7.500 7.867 1.200 18.440 0 34.574 1

95 Maria Zélia Dos Santos / João Alves dos Santos BRA, Loucurarte 6.967 7.067 1.050 14.736 0 28.269 2

93 Ariane Dos Santos Medeiros / Murilo Santos Fulan BRA, Solidariedança 0.100 0.100 1.000 0.200 0 14.380 3

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 6:26 p.m. Combi Latin program Class 2 protocol

about:blank 3/11



Dance: Rumba

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

45 Natália Ormenez Vieira / Isaías José Dos Santos BRA, Solidariedança 7.833 7.700 1.200 18.640 0 53.214 1

95 Maria Zélia Dos Santos / João Alves dos Santos BRA, Loucurarte 6.667 6.700 1.025 13.701 0 41.970 2

93 Ariane Dos Santos Medeiros / Murilo Santos Fulan BRA, Solidariedança 6.833 6.633 1.025 13.803 0 28.182 3

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 6:26 p.m. Combi Latin program Class 2 protocol

about:blank 4/11



Dance: Paso Doble

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

45 Natália Ormenez Vieira / Isaías José Dos Santos BRA, Solidariedança 7.867 7.467 1.200 18.401 0 71.615 1

95 Maria Zélia Dos Santos / João Alves dos Santos BRA, Loucurarte 6.533 6.800 1.025 13.666 0 55.636 2

93 Ariane Dos Santos Medeiros / Murilo Santos Fulan BRA, Solidariedança 0.100 0.100 1.000 0.200 0 28.382 3

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 6:26 p.m. Combi Latin program Class 2 protocol

about:blank 5/11



Dance: Jive

Number Athlete Region/City TS MCP DL Total Ded Result Rank

45 Natália Ormenez Vieira / Isaías José Dos Santos BRA, Solidariedança 7.667 7.533 1.150 17.480 0 89.095 1

95 Maria Zélia Dos Santos / João Alves dos Santos BRA, Loucurarte 6.633 6.700 1.025 13.666 0 69.303 2

93 Ariane Dos Santos Medeiros / Murilo Santos Fulan BRA, Solidariedança 6.767 6.667 1.025 13.770 0 42.152 3

Adjudicators:

Chairperson of Adjudicators (CoA): Michelle Aline Barreto

A: Giulli Fujii Kimura Rivera B: Carine da Silva Pinheiro C: Maricelia Araujo Beltrao D: Ricardo Reis

E: Yara Giovanna Monica e Resende F: William Miyashiro G: Flavia Alves

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 6:26 p.m. Combi Latin program Class 2 protocol

about:blank 6/11



Dance: Samba

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

45 6.9 7 7.7 7.5 7.8 7.400 6.9 6.9 8 7.5 7.4 7.267 1 1.1 1.25 1.1 1.100

93 6.7 6 7.1 7 6.9 6.867 6.7 7.2 7.4 7 5.6 6.967 1 1 1.05 1.05 1.025

95 6.7 6.5 7.8 6.5 6.7 6.633 6.7 7 7.2 7 6.7 6.900 1 1 1.2 1 1.000

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 6:26 p.m. Combi Latin program Class 2 protocol

about:blank 7/11



Dance: Cha Cha Cha

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

45 7 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.500 7 7.8 8.2 8 7.8 7.867 1.15 1.1 1.3 1.25 1.200

95 6.8 6 7.6 7 7.1 6.967 6.8 7.6 7.4 7 6.2 7.067 1 1.05 1.1 1.05 1.050

93 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.100 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.100 1 1 1 1 1.000

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 6:26 p.m. Combi Latin program Class 2 protocol

about:blank 8/11



Dance: Rumba

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

45 7 8 8 7.5 8.1 7.833 7 7.9 7.8 8 7.4 7.700 1.2 1.05 1.2 1.2 1.200

93 6.7 5.9 7.8 7 6.8 6.833 6.7 7.6 6.2 7 6 6.633 1 1 1.1 1.05 1.025

95 6 6 7.9 7 7 6.667 6 7.7 6.6 7.5 5.8 6.700 1 1 1.05 1.05 1.025

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 6:26 p.m. Combi Latin program Class 2 protocol

about:blank 9/11



Dance: Paso Doble

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

45 7 7.9 8.2 7.5 8.8 7.867 7 8 7.1 8 7.3 7.467 1.2 1.05 1.2 1.3 1.200

95 6 6 7.8 6.5 7.1 6.533 6 8 6.9 7 6.5 6.800 1 1 1.1 1.05 1.025

93 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.100 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.100 1 1 1 1 1.000

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 6:26 p.m. Combi Latin program Class 2 protocol

about:blank 10/11



Dance: Jive

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C E G Total A C D E F Total B D F G Total

45 7 7.5 8 7.5 8.6 7.667 7 8.3 7.4 8 7.2 7.533 1.1 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.150

93 6.9 6 7.6 6.5 6.9 6.767 6.9 6.9 6.6 6.5 5.8 6.667 1 1 1.1 1.05 1.025

95 6.3 6 7.9 6.5 7.1 6.633 6.3 7.1 6.8 7 5.9 6.700 1 1 1.1 1.05 1.025

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2024

7/11/24, 6:26 p.m. Combi Latin program Class 2 protocol

about:blank 11/11


